
Heavy duty annealed ductile iron.
Curved foot on stabilizing arm prevents damage to drum.
For use with closed head drums

440001

DRL-3

3000 lb

37 lb

24.5"

17.5"

2.25"

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 440001, HOIST MOUNT DRUM LIFTER

Specifications

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH
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