

Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 440001, HOIST MOUNT DRUM LIFTER



- · Heavy duty annealed ductile iron.
- Curved foot on stabilizing arm prevents damage to drum.
- · For use with closed head drums

Specifications		
PART NUMBER	440001	
MODEL	DRL-3	
CAPACITY	3000 lb	
WEIGHT	37 lb	
OVERALL WIDTH	24.5"	
OVERALL HEIGHT	17.5"	
OVERALL DEPTH	2.25"	

